Freedom HS
25-26 Varsity Football Roster

# Name

1 Porter Madsen

2 Deshawn Joiner

5 Ilias Knox

6/8 Jordan Cook

7 Maurice Hendricks
9 Colton Pierce

10 Tah'kai Edwards
11 Jimmie Bradford
12 Jowell Vigil

13/19 Nasser Alazab

15 Devin Washington
16 Montgomery Martinez

17/14 Malachi Cervantes

Pos.
WR
WR, CB
RB, DB
RB, SB
WR, DB
TE, DL
QB, FS
DE, MLB
TE, LB
RB, LB
WR, DB
WR, DB

QB, DB

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

So.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Ht.

57

59

5'10

6'0"

"

Address
1050 Neroly Rd
Oakley, CA 94561

125

175

175

220



18/3
20
22
23
25
28
29
30
32
33
34
36
40
44
45

50

Name

Marcus Ceja
Taven Madsen
Salvador Farfan
Broden Ferguson
DeMarion Morning
Andrew Miralez
Carmonte Griffith
Isaac Leonor
Tristan Silva
Rocco Caputo
Ernesto Pacheco
Kai Boniog
Julian Vigil

Kevin Nnaji
Juaquin Campos

Rashaad Wilson

Pos.
RB, LB
WR, DB
RB, LB
RB, S
WR, DB
WR, S
RB, WR, DB
TE, LB
WR, DB
WR, DB
DT

RB, LB
WR, DB
TE, LB
WR, DB

OL, DL

Jr.

So.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

So.

Jr.

Jr.



52
55/60
56
57
58
59/54
60
66
72
73
75/74
76
77
78
80/81

95

Name

Devin Morris
Wyatt Burnett
Derrick Dawson
Alex Franco
Zackery VanTrease
Vince Del Masso
Daniel Headlund
Wayne Dooley
Alic Viveros

Cyrus Beck
Dubem Enemmuo
charles Wilson
Alfredo Alejo
Angelo McCoy
Julian Rostron

Ethan Alvaeez

Pos.
OL, DL
MLB
OL,LB
DT, G
OL, DL
OL, DL

TE, DL

OL, DL
OL, DL
G, DT

WR, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
WR, DB

WR, LB

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Ht.

' "

5'11

5

6

18H

2

230

206



# Name
96 Quincy Branche

08 Linkin Van

Staff

Josh Apanasewicz
Paul Gates

Larry Rodriguez
Stephen Rodriguez

Jeromy Smith

TE, LB

TE, LB

Position

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
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